

## Membership Application

Big Bear Amateur Radio Club P.O. Box 790 Big Bear Lake, Ca. 92315



Name	Call Sign	Renewal	_ or New Member
The follo	wing information is for c	lub records only.	
Address			
City	State	_ Zip Code	
E-Mail Address Phone Number ()			
Family Members			
Name Call S	ign Nar	ne	_ Call Sign
Name Call S	ign Nar	ne	_ Call Sign
Name Call S	ign Nar	ne	_ Call Sign
Do you operate: HF VHF UHF Packet Satellite Other Are you a member of: ARRL RACES ARES AMSAT Other Would you serve as a: Club Officer Club Net Controller Committee Chairperson			
The club operates on a calendar year (January to December) with dues presently at \$25.00 for the first member and \$6.00 per family member in the same household. New membership means you were not a member in the previous calendar year. Please make payment to the Big Bear Amateur Radio Club ( or BBARC) and return to the club's post office address (see letterhead).			
	Annual	Dues (currently \$25) _	\$ 25.00
Additional Family Members Dues (currently X \$6)			
	Any Additional	Donation (thank you)	

Total Enclosed \_\_\_\_